PERM A FOAM
FILTER

FILTER CORPORATION

MANUFACTURERS OF AIR AND GREASE FILTERS

HIGHLIGHTS

CONSTRUCTION The Perm A Foam Filter consists of PPI

20 foam with aluminum expanded on both sides. The media is
corrugated inbetween layers of aluminum expanded. This creates
high dust holding capacity and low resistance. The media is
enclosed in an aluminum frame, mitered and secured at one corner
by rivets. The filter is designed for applications such as industrial,
commercial, schools, office buildings, and hotels where a permanent
filter is recommended. Maximum operating temperature on the Perm
A Foam is 250 degrees F. Available in both standard and special
sizes. Available in 3” and 4” thicknesses.

MATERIAL Frame shall be made from sheet Aluminum 3003-H14,
.040 thickness.

CLEANABILITY To clean simply wash under a faucet or hose, let
dry and replace.

More surface area then a

regular air filter

Extended surface for maximum

dust holding capacity

Low resistance

Washable and reusable

Rust resistant

STANDARD SIZE FILTERS

Nominal
Size
(Actual size
1/2” under)

16 x 20 x 1

16 x25x1

20x 20 x 1

20 x 25 x 1

24 x 24 x 1

10x20x 2

12x24 x 2

16 x20x 2

16 x25x 2

20x20x 2

20x25x 2

24 x 24 x 2

Part
Number

PF16201N

PF16251N

PF20201N

PF20251N

PF24241N

PF10202N

PF12242N

PF16202N

PF16252N

PF20202N

PF20252N

PF4242N

Pack Ctn/
Lbs. Ctn

12
/17 lbs.

12
/21 Ibs.

12
121 Ibs.

12
/125 Ibs.

12
127 lbs.

12
/125 Ibs.

12
127 1bs.

12
127 Ibs.

12
/31 Ibs.

12
/35 Ibs.

12
/140 lbs.

12
/146 Ibs.
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