

## **PERM A FOAM**

**FILTER** 



**CONSTRUCTION** The Perm A Foam Filter consists of PPI 20 foam with aluminum expanded on both sides. The media is corrugated inbetween layers of aluminum expanded. This creates high dust holding capacity and low resistance. The media is enclosed in an aluminum frame, mitered and secured at one corner by rivets. The filter is designed for applications such as industrial, commercial, schools, office buildings, and hotels where a permanent filter is recommended. Maximum operating temperature on the Perm A Foam is 250 degrees F. Available in both standard and special sizes. Available in 3" and 4" thicknesses.

MATERIAL Frame shall be made from sheet Aluminum 3003-H14, .040 thickness.

**CLEANABILITY** To clean simply wash under a faucet or hose, let dry and replace.

## **HIGHLIGHTS**

- · More surface area then a regular air filter
- Extended surface for maximum dust holding capacity
- Low resistance
- Washable and reusable
- Rust resistant

## STANDARD SIZE FILTERS

Nominal Size (Actual size 1/2" under)	Part Number	Pack Ctn/ Lbs. Ctn
16 x 20 x 1	PF16201N	12 /17 lbs.
16 x 25 x 1	PF16251N	12 /21 lbs.
20 x 20 x 1	PF20201N	12 /21 lbs.
20 x 25 x 1	PF20251N	12 /25 lbs.
24 x 24 x 1	PF24241N	12 /27 lbs.
10 x 20 x 2	PF10202N	12 /25 lbs.
12 x 24 x 2	PF12242N	12 /27 lbs.
16 x 20 x 2	PF16202N	12 /27 lbs.
16 x 25 x 2	PF16252N	12 /31 lbs.
20 x 20 x 2	PF20202N	12 /35 lbs.
20 x 25 x 2	PF20252N	12 /40 lbs.
24 x 24 x 2	PF4242N	12 /46 lbs.